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Technical specifications

ValPREs

Full bore polished stainless steel AISI 316-CF8M ball
valve, F/F threading.

Butterfly handle in stainless steel 1/8" - 1/4" - 3/8" - 1/2".

V-Ball option

LT W
o’ W ©
Voo V6o V30-60

LIATHE «
H| e




= © 0o N O o H~ W N =

_ A o
w N = O

18"
14"
3/8"
12"

10
15

70000601
70000602
70000603
70000604

BODY

END CONNECTION

BALL
BALL SEAT
BODY SEAT

THRUST WASHER

O-RING
STEM SEAT

PACKING GLAND

90° STOP
NUT
STEM
HANDLE
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Certifications
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TUV

55
55
55
66

A351-CF8M
A351-CF8M
A479-TP316/A351-CF8M
PTFE

PTFE

TFM

FKM (Viton)
PTFE
A479-TP316
AlSI 316
A2-70
A479-TP316
INOX AISI 316

30 ES.22 55 41 35 135
30 ES.22 55 41 35 135
30 ES.22 55 41 35 135
36 ES.27 55 44 38 135
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ATEX FIRE-SAFE (On
request)
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